City of Daly City

Department of Library and Recreation Services
2014 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE

BOYS — 5" GRADE DIVISION

(Western Conference)

TEAM COACH WINS LOSSES
HOLY ANGELS ANGELS
M.H. TOBIAS EAGLES
OUR LADY OF MERCY BULLDOGS (A)
SAINTS
SUSAN B. ANTHONY SILVERWOLVES (A)
DATE TIME HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM SITE
Sat., Jan. 11 3:00 pm ANGELS SAINTS Pollicita
4:00 pm EAGLES BULLDOGS (A) Pollicita
Bye - SILVERWOLVES (A)
Fri., Jan. 17 6:00 pm SAINTS EAGLES Ben Franklin
8:00 pm SILVERWOLVES (A) ANGELS Westlake
Bye - BULLDOGS (A)
Sat., Jan. 18 4:00 pm SILVERWOLVES (A) BULLDOGS (A) Ben Franklin
5:00 pm ANGELS EAGLES Ben Franklin
Bye - SAINTS
Sat., Jan. 25 10:00 am EAGLES SILVERWOLVES (A) WMCC - Lower
12:00 pm BULLDOGS (A) SAINTS WMCC - Lower
Bye - ANGELS
Sat., Feb. 1 12:00 pm SAINTS SILVERWOLVES (A) WMCC - Lower
1:00 pm BULLDOGS (A) ANGELS WMCC - Lower
Bye - EAGLES
Sat., Feb. 8 4:00 pm BULLDOGS (A) EAGLES Pollicita
5:00 pm SAINTS ANGELS Pollicita
Bye - SILVERWOLVES (A)
Sat., Feb. 15 2:00 pm SILVERWOLVES (A) SAINTS WMCC - Lower
3:00 pm ANGELS BULLDOGS (A) WMCC - Lower
Bye - EAGLES
Fri., Feb. 21 6:00 pm EAGLES ANGELS Westlake
7:00 pm BULLDOGS (A) SILVERWOLVES (A) Westlake
Bye - SAINTS
** Schedule continued on reverse **
Sat., Feb. 22 2:00 pm SAINTS BULLDOGS (A) Pollicita
3:00 pm SILVERWOLVES (A) EAGLES Pollicita

Bye - ANGELS




Sat.,, Mar. 1

Sat.,, Mar. 8

12:00 pm ANGELS SILVERWOLVES (A)
1:00 pm EAGLES SAINTS
Bye - BULLDOGS (A)

10:00 am 1°' Place Game #1 4™ plgce
11:00 am 2" place Game #2 3" Place

GAMES PLAYED AT: WAR MEMORIAL COMMUNITY
CENTER, 6655 Mission Street WESTLAKE COMMUNITY
CENTER, 145 Lake Merced Boulevard FERNANDO RIVERA
MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1255 Southgate Avenue BEN FRANKLIN
MIDDLE SCHOOL, 700 Stewart Avenue

T.R. POLLICITA MIDDLE SCHOOL, 500 East Market Street
BAYSHORE COMMUNITY CENTER, 450 Martin Street

Westlake
Westlake

Westlake
Westlake



